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Men / 71 / 12 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vikram Isaac7116
MHG

9.500 10.850 7.2009.750 10.2009.600 57.100
9 1 5 19 6 1 1 

1 

Hawk Goodwin7125
Triad Gymnastics

9.850 10.000 8.10010.450 8.4509.900 56.750
8 4 1 13T 4 3 2 

2 

Grady Farnsworth7148
Infinite

10.300 9.650 8.2509.800 8.10010.000 56.100
4T 7T 4 11T 2T 5 3 

3 

Carson Loll7164
NSG

10.000 9.450 8.7008.550 8.50010.100 55.300
6 9 16 3 1 2 4 

4 

Ian Laughlin7106
Classic

8.550 10.650 8.4509.300 7.8009.650 54.400
15 2 8T 6T 5 6T 5 

5 

Pete Wasser7146
PGA

9.900 10.400 7.5009.500 7.5008.750 53.550
7 3 7 18 9T 9 6 

6 

Evan Zimbelman7149
Infinite

10.950 9.250 8.4009.300 7.1007.950 52.950
1 12 8T 8T 14 12T 7 

7 

John Nicholson7153
GNG

10.450 9.350 8.4009.850 7.1007.500 52.650
3 10T 3 8T 18 12T 8 

8 

Jeremiah Nicholson7132
Eyas Gymnastics

7.950 9.900 8.9009.250 7.6508.550 52.200
18 5T 11 2 11 8 9 

9 

Richie Schultz7123
MHG

9.450 8.350 8.5008.650 8.1508.750 51.850
10 14 15 4T 9T 4 10 

10 

Brendan Finnegan7113
MHG

8.650 9.350 8.1007.900 7.20010.000 51.200
14 10T 18 13T 2T 11 11 

11 

Jaxson Schermerhorn7109
Classic

8.350 9.900 8.5009.600 7.2507.550 51.150
16 5T 6 4T 17 10 12 

12 

Maddox Mork7107
Classic

9.200 9.050 8.3009.300 6.6008.500 50.950
11 13 8T 10 12T 16 13 

13 

Bennett Schulte7159
Metro Stars

10.500 6.050 8.2509.900 7.0009.100 50.800
2 16 2 11T 7 14 14 

14 

Parker Taylor7133
Eyas Gymnastics

8.700 9.650 8.4509.000 6.7007.650 50.150
13 7T 13 6T 15T 15 15 

15 

Jake Griffing6130
MHG

10.300 5.200 8.9508.350 7.8008.950 49.550
4T 17 17 1 8 6T 16 

16 

Jonathan Clear7112
MHG

7.450 7.600 7.8509.150 6.0008.500 46.550
19 15 12 17 12T 17 17 

17 

Reese Flood7105
Classic

8.250 4.700 7.9008.900 5.0007.650 42.400
17 18 14 16 15T 18 18 

18 

Isaac Dible7136
Salto

8.950 0.000 7.9500.000 0.0000.000 16.900
12 19 19 15 19 19 19 

19 
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